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Event 101 Girls Open 400m IM Event 103 Girls Open 200m Backstroke
H1 L3 Eleanor Trahearn 12 Co Leicester 7:56.04 |H1 L3 Isobel Knight 11 Northampton 4:20.67
L 4 Joanne Mitchell 12 Co Leicester 7:36.23 L 4 Natasha Stilgoe 10 Northampton 4:15.67
L5 Teagan Payne 10 Northampton 7:15.67 L5 Teagan Payne 10 Northampton 4:00.90
H2 L2 lIsabella Di Pane 13 Northampton 7:00.77 |[H2 L1 MiaAllan 11 Northampton 3:45.67
L 3 Taryn Payne 12 Northampton 6:58.78 L 2 Abigail Bott 12 Northampton 3:37.91
L 4 Phebe Adams 12 Northampton 6:56.90 L 3 Emily Denton 12 Northampton 3:34.04
L5 Amy McVey 13 Northampton 6:55.67 L 4 Laura Graham-Brown 10 Leic Peng 3:30.00
L 6 Janie Finch 11 Co Leicester 6:25.32 L 5 Jennifer Hodgson 11 Co Leicester 3:22.65
L 7 Hoi-Kay Wilson 16 Leicester Ne 6:19.15 L 6 Emily Bailey 12 Northampton 3:21.98
L 7 Isabella Di Pane 13 Northampton 3:20.59
H3 L1 Amelie Birkett 14 Co Leicester 5:50.66
L 2 Poppy Scotchbrook 14 Co Leicester 5:44.23 |H3 L1 Holly Hayle 12 Northampton 3:15.65
L3 Alyssalo 13 Co Leicester 5:37.82 L 2 Isabel Marston 12 Co Leicester 3:13.30
L4 Carys O'Reilly 18 Co Leicester 5:03.65 L 3 Isabella Porter 12 Co Leicester 3:12.73
L5 Alice Streeter 15 Co Leicester 5:15.39 L 4 Sophie Ludlam 14 Leicester Ne 3:10.10
L 6 Jessica Oxley 12 Co Leicester 5:39.66 L5 Emma Graham-Brown 12 Leic Peng 3:05.00
L 7 Anna Johnson 16 Northampton 5:49.55 L 6 Isabelle Rose 12 Co Leicester 3:02.54
L 8 Evie Bevan 12 Co Leicester 6:06.00 L 7 Evie Bevan 12 Co Leicester 3:02.06
L 8 Niamh Dunbar 13 Co Leicester 3:01.04
Event 102 Boys Open 100m Freestyle H4 L1 Dorothy Plumpton 12 Co Leicester 3:00.00
. . . . L 2 Imogen Sherman 14 Leicester Ne 2:58.00
H1 L3 M_lc_hal Przewlocki 12 Leicester Ne 2:00.00 L3 Lily Chamberlain 13 Co Leicester 25411
L 4 Nikita Bals 11 Northampton 1:50.90 . :
L5 Aryan Gupta 14 Leicester Ne 14713 L 4 Sophie Hacker 14 Northampton 2:51.21
T L5 Kate Andrews 13 Co Leicester 2:48.59
H2 L2 Joseph Salim 11 Leicester Ne 1:44.47 L6 JuI|a1J02W|ak 13 Co Leicester 2247'72
A N . : L 7 Darcie Platts 13 Co Leicester 2:39.54
L 3 Maciej Kosiacki 13 Leicester Ne 1:40.00 L8 Katie Kirk 17 Leicester Ne 2:37.52
L 4 Edward Beale 11 Leicester Ne 1:37.58 T
L5 Ryan Hejraty 1 Co Leicester 1:36.21 H5 L1 AliciaBall 15 Co Leicester 2:33.31
L 6 Alexander Blair 12 Co Leicester 1:29.06 . . e
) : L 2 Alice Streeter 15 Co Leicester 2:27.74
L7 Hary Wilson 1 Northampton 1:25.93 L 3 Lucy Russell 17 Co Leicester 2:26.34
. . L 4 Tia Keightley 17 Co Leicester 2:23.62
H3 L1 Frank Bacon 11 Co Leicester 1:25.60 .
L 2 Charlie Roberts 13 Northampton 1:22.86 L5 Rebecca Lowe 17 Northampton 2j25'12
) S : L 6 Anna Johnson 16 Northampton 2:27.70
L 3 Michal Wojcik 12 Northampton 1:22.29 . :
: - : L 7 Amreen Sanghera 14 Co Leicester 2:32.58
L4 Andrew Blair 10 Co Leicester 1:21.59 L8 Leah Trahearn 14 Co Leicester 2:37.31
L5 Emerson-Blu Gupwell 11 Co Leicester 1:20.67 =
L 6 Harry Lucas 11 Co Leicester 1:18.78
L 7 Lukian Sokolov 15 Leicester Ne 1:18.46 Event 104 Boys Open 200m IM
L 8 Jack Webb 10 Northampton 1:17.87
H1 L1 Ollie Taylor 11 Co Leicester 4:23.90
H4 L1 Matthew Taylor 14 Northampton 1:17.30 L2 Harry Wilson 11 Northampton 4:01.46
L 2 Edward Oscroft 12 Northampton 1:16.31 L 3 Charlie Roberts 13 Northampton 3:51.16
L 3 Sebastian Casey 11 Co Leicester 1:16.27 L 4 Ryan Hejraty 11 Co Leicester 3:45.45
L 4 Oliver Davies 12 Leic Peng 1:16.00 L5 Aryan Gupta 14 Leicester Ne 3:45.00
L5 William Oxley 11 Co Leicester 1:14.28 L 6 Frank Bacon 11 Co Leicester 3:44.15
L 6 Tyrell Malcolm 13 Leicester Ne 1:13.51 L7 Alex Bartlam 11 Co Leicester 3:42.29
L 7 Ethan Simmonds 12 Co Leicester 1:11.07
L 8 Max Noon 13 Northampton 1:10.91 |H2 L1 Andrew Blair 10 Co Leicester 3:41.45
L 2 Oliver Davies 12 Leic Peng 3:30.00
H5 L1 EdunRowe 13 Northampton 1:10.39 L 3 Conner Munden 14 Northampton 3:28.10
L 2 Harvey Brind 13 Co Leicester 1:09.89 L4 Jack Webb 10 Northampton 3:27.07
L 3 Conner Munden 14 Northampton 1:09.82 L5 Max Noon 13 Northampton 3:20.63
L 4 George Sarbutts 15 Northampton 1:09.15 L 6 Michal Wojcik 12 Northampton 3:15.54
L5 Jack Sharp 16 Leicester Ne 1:07.84 L 7 Sebastian Casey 11 Co Leicester 3:14.03
L 6 Maximilian Talalayenko 14 Northampton 1:07.72 L 8 Matthew Taylor 14 Northampton 3:10.70
L 7 Lewis Fitch 14 Co Leicester 1:07.25
L 8 Finlay Gibson 13 Co Leicester 1:07.10 |H3 L1 Oliver Ashman 11 Co Leicester 3:09.69
L 2 Harry Lucas 11 Co Leicester 3:07.78
H6 L1 EthanFord 14 Co Leicester 1:05.39 L 3 Tyrell Malcolm 13 Leicester Ne 3:07.18
L 2 Oliver Kang 15 Co Leicester 1:03.76 L 4 Emerson-Blu Gupwell 11 Co Leicester 3:04.66
L 3 Bhaveshsingh Parmessur 15 Co Leicester 1:03.23 L5 William Oxley 11 Co Leicester 3:03.47
L 4 Harry Fleet 15 Co Leicester 1:02.21 L 6 Edward Oscroft 12 Northampton 3:01.85
L5 Tyrese Malcolm 15 Leicester Ne 1:02.15 L 7 George Sarbutts 15 Northampton 2:53.67
L 6 Charlie Goddard 17 Leicester Ne 1:01.91 L 8 Ethan Simmonds 12 Co Leicester 2:52.68
L 7 Matthew Dizon 14 Co Leicester 1:00.41
L 8 Ethan Robinson 17 Leicester Ne 1:00.30 |H4 L1 Edun Rowe 13 Northampton 2:52.15
L 2 Harvey Brind 13 Co Leicester 2:51.71
H7 L1 Lewis Cotterell 15 Co Leicester 59.20 L 3 Maximilian Talalayenko 14 Northampton 2:50.63
L2 Sean McCann 16 Co Leicester 58.04 L 4 Tyrese Malcolm 15 Leicester Ne 2:50.03
L 3 George Moore 15 Co Leicester 57.31 L5 Finlay Gibson 13 Co Leicester 2:46.41
L 4 Alexander Casey 17 Co Leicester 55.06 L 6 Jonathan Shaw 16 Leicester Ne 2:41.31
L5 Jack Stretton 17 Co Leicester 55.58 L 7 Bhaveshsingh Parmessur 15 Co Leicester 2:40.84
L 6 Henry Knight 16 Northampton 57.62 L 8 Harry Fleet 15 Co Leicester 2:38.61
L 7 Charlie James 15 Co Leicester 58.16
L 8 Lewis Boyd 13 Co Leicester 59.75
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Ethan Robinson
Oliver Kang
Oliver Oxley
Alexander Casey
Jack Stretton
Paul Page

Lewis Boyd
Matthew Dizon

Event 105 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke

Leicester Ne
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Isobel Knight
Natasha Stilgoe
Yara Schalch
Kirsten Ulph

Isabelle Steele
Danni Hallam
Emily Denton
Grace Hurst
Maya Dhiraj
Alice Wood
Jennifer Hodgson
Emilia Durrington

Mia Allan
Teagan Payne
Emily Bailey
Jessica Webb
Phebe Adams
Hoi-Mei Wilson
Isabel Marston
Amy McVey

Holly Hayle

Florence Senior
Isabelle Rose

Laura Graham-Brown
Lily Chamberlain
Sophie Hacker
Isabella Porter

Emma Graham-Brown

Julia Jozwiak
Frances Mitchell
Abigail Bott

Evie Bevan
Eleanor Trahearn
Janie Finch

Leah Hayle
Taryn Payne

Isabella Di Pane
Alyssa Lo

Jessica Oxley

Kate Andrews
Sophie Statham-Gill
Amelie Birkett
Amreen Sanghera
Leah Trahearn

Darcie Platts

Poppy Scotchbrook
Alice Streeter

Tia Keightley

Foteini Kalkani

Freya Wingfield-Dobbs
Jessica Spragg

Niamh Dunbar

Event 106 Boys Open 200m Butterfly

Northampton
Northampton
Leicester Ne
Leicester Ne

Leicester Ne
Co Leicester
Northampton
Leicester Ne
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Leicester Ne
Co Leicester
Northampton

Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Leic Peng

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Leic Peng

Co Leicester
Leicester Ne
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester

Harry Lucas
Lewis Fitch
Paul Page
Sean McCann
Charlie James
Jasper Jones
Edun Rowe
Edward Oscroft

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

2:29.23
2:25.78
2:21.69
2:11.27
2:18.66
2:25.60
2:27.08
2:31.84

2:41.13
2:20.90
2:20.00
2:20.00

2:17.48
2:08.81
2:07.25
2:05.00
2:02.65
2:01.84
1:58.00
1:56.85

1:56.41
1:54.81
1:54.02
1:53.10
1:52.30
1:50.72
1:48.08
1:47.35

1:46.33
1:46.06
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:43.26
1:42.15
1:40.97
1:40.00

1:36.88
1:36.78
1:35.35
1:35.16
1:34.80
1:34.77
1:33.91
1:33.66

1:31.61
1:31.50
1:31.38
1:30.87
1:28.78
1:27.39
1:27.06
1:26.75

1:25.38
1:23.53
1:17.80
1:15.70
1:17.58
1:20.35
1:25.28
1:25.63

3:24.86
2:45.08
2:30.77
2:18.90
2:23.67
2:40.90
3:18.02
3:41.97




